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Teachers of Tomorrow (TOT) 2022-26 Programs 
 School District Name and Address Primary Contact Person(s) Contact(s) email  Contact(s) phone 

 

1 
Albany City School District 
1 Academy Park 
Albany, NY 12207 

Eileen Leffler, Director of Grants eleffler@albany.k12.ny.us (518) 475-6080 

2 
Amsterdam City School District 
140 Saratoga Ave 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 

Sandra Polikowski, Director of Testing and 
Academics 

spolikowski@gasd.org 
(518) 843-3180 
Ext. 7102 

3 
Andover Central School District 
31-35 Elm St. 
Andover, NY 14806 

Kathryn Slavinski, Director of Curriculum, 
Instruction, and Assistant Superintendent 

kslavinski@andovercsd.org 
(607) 478-8491 
Ext. 236 

mailto:ELeffler@albany.k12.ny.us
mailto:Spolikowski@gasd.org
mailto:kslavinski@andovercsd.org
mailto:wbutler@belfastcsd.org
mailto:AnnaAdaD@binghamtonschools.org
mailto:dakel@binghamtonschools.org
mailto:mretzlaff@bolivarrichburg.org
mailto:alspurio@buffaloschools.org
mailto:tandrews@copiague.net
mailto:david.fine@doverschools.org
mailto:nicole.wilkinson@doverschools.org
mailto:pmighells@genvalley.org
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Teachers of Tomorrow (TOT) 2022-26 Programs 
 School District Name and Address Primary Contact Person(s) Contact(s) email  Contact(s) phone 

 

11 
Hempstead Union Free School District 
185 Peninsula Blvd 
Hempstead, NY 11550 

Regina Armstrong, Superintendent  

Dr. Kimberlee Pierre, Title I Coordinator 

rarmstrong@hempsteadschools.org 

kpierre01@hempsteadschools.org 

(516) 434-4011  

(516) 434-4303 

12 
Hudson City School District 
215 Harry Howard Ave 
Hudson, NY 12534 

Lisamarie Spindler, Superintendent 

Missy Noblin, Personnel Clerk 

spindlerl@hudsoncsd.org 

noblinm@hudsoncsd.org 

(518) 828-4360 

(518) 828-4360 
Ext. 2108 

13 
Lafayette Central School District 
5957 Route 20W 
Lafayette, NY 13084 

Jennifer Blossey, Principal on Special 
Assignment 

jblossey@lafayetteschools.org (315) 677-3152 

14 

mailto:rarmstrong@hempsteadschools.org
mailto:spindlerl@hudsoncsd.org
mailto:noblinm@hudsoncsd.org
mailto:jblossey@lafayetteschools.org
mailto:rmcgrouty@lansingburgh.org
mailto:drunner@mexicocsd.org
mailto:gbump@mtmorriscsd.org
mailto:away@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:krothman@necsd.net
mailto:mpushkantser@poughkeepsieschools.org
mailto:mpushkantser@poughkeepsieschools.org
mailto:Amorette.Miller@rcsdk12.org
mailto:Kallia.Wade@rcsdk12.org
mailto:etendyke@rufsd.org
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Teachers of Tomorrow (TOT) 2022-26 Programs 
 School District Name and Address Primary Contact Person(s) Contact(s) email  Contact(s) phone 

 

22 
Schenectady City School District 

mailto:angelinit@schenectady.k12.ny.us
mailto:jcappelletti@sciocsd.org
mailto:rbreslin@scsd.us
mailto:srowser@scsd.us
mailto:sklimek@uticaschools.org
mailto:lcolon-collins@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:lcolon-collins@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:jwai@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:tlong@YonkersPublicSchools.org
mailto:jturner2@yonkerspublicschools.org
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Teachers of Tomorrow: Science, Math, Bilingual Education, and English as New Language (TOTSMBE) 2022-26 Programs 
 School District Name and Address Primary Contact Person(s) Contact(s) email  Contact(s) phone 

 

1 

Buffalo City School District 
712 City Hall   
Buffalo, NY 14202 

Adrienne Spurio, Project Administrator alspurio@buffaloschools.org  (716) 816-3964 

2 
Dunkirk City School District 
620 Marauder Dr. 
Dunkirk, Ny 14048 

Michael Mansfield, Superintendent mmansfield@g.dunkirkcsd.org  (716) 366-9300 

3 
Geneva City School District 
400 W North St  
Geneva, NY 14456 

Bo Wright, Superintendent bo.wright@genevacsd.org  
(315) 781-0400  
Ext. 1101 

mailto:alspurio@buffaloschools.org
mailto:mmansfield@g.dunkirkcsd.org
mailto:bo.wright@genevacsd.org
mailto:rmcgrouty@lansingburgh.org
mailto:away@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:Rsanchez@Ossiningufsd.org
mailto:angelinit@schenectady.k12.ny.us
mailto:rbreslin@scsd.us
mailto:srowser@scsd.us
mailto:lcolon-collins@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:lcolon-collins@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:jwai@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:tlong@YonkersPublicSchools.org
mailto:jturner2@yonkerspublicschools.org

